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WRRA ACTIVITIES/COMMITTEES DIRECTORY 2018 
ACTIVITY                    RESIDENT CONTACT        UNIT         PHONE EMAIL 

Aquatic   TBD         

Archives   Bob McEwen    44H  985-0787 rgmcewen@fairpoint.net 

Bible Study   Skip Powers    908  985-1403  

Billiards   Patrick Kennedy   H113  985-0060 pkhickory88@gmail.com 

Bridge    Natalie Albers    H103  985-0659 nat4103@gmail.com 

Card Making   TBD (resuming in the fall)     

Chorus    Sabra Upjohn    B216   985-4272      sbrpjhn@gmail.com 

Community Gardens  Don Robinson    527  777-0634 dsrobmd@gmail.com 

Computer WRTV           wrtv@wakerobin.com 

Cosmos   David Chipman   B722  985-9978 dchiplaw@gmail.com 

Decorating   Lu Chevrier    802  497-3055 lucretiachevrier@gmail.com 

Drawing   Dorothy Warren   814  985-3457 dmwarren01@gmail.com 

English Country Dance Woody Widlund   818  489-5318 woodman279@gmail.com 

Fiber Arts   Cathy Howell    B112  985-9053 vtchowell@gmail.com 
 
Film Club   Elinor Yahm    B206  985-9095 ehyahm@gmail.com           

Flower    Marcia Hindle    523  985-1044 planethindle@comcast.net 

Gallery Exhibits  Lu Chevrier    802S  497-3055 lucretiachevrier@gmail.com 

Gentry Gallery   Patrick Kennedy   H113  985-0060 pkhickory88@gmail.com 

Gift Shop   Joan Jagielski    604  985-0633 pjjagi@gmail.com 
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Golf    Patrick Kennedy   H113  985-0060 patrick4113@myfairpoint.net 

Greens    Jessie Schilling    525  985-0130 grew@pacbell.net 

Handbell Ensemble   John Blackmer    42  578-9295 jblackmer2@gmail.com 
    Steve Mayer    B303  985-0037 stephenjmayer@hotmail.com 

Library    Pat Dress    H204  497-2371 pad4204@gmail.com 

Linden Support  Ellen Reid    B313  985-8910 ellenreid2@gmail.com 

Memoirs   David Conrad    H205  658-1047 dconrad@uvm.edu 
    Isabel Abrams    610  497-3311 aqua847@aol.com  

Movies    Natalie Albers    H103  985-0659 nat4103@gmail.com  

Music    Steve Mayer          B303   985-0037 stephenjmayer@hotmail.com 
     
Name Tags   Barbara Beaman   B117  985-1211 bsbeaman@gmail.com 

Outdoor Activity Group Beth Ruskai    B710  829-0085 mbruskai@gmail.com   
    Jean Battelle    H308  734-4352 

Pet Committee   John Hammer    H201  497-3157 homeportvt@gmail.com 

Program   Joan Mathews    B305  658-5108 joanmathews22@gmail.com 

Refundables   David & Sally Conrad   H205  658-1047 dconrad@uvm.edu 

Remembrance   Ellie Skolfield    B308  985-9593 elliesko@gmail.com 

      

Robotics   Jim Wick    B209  489-0439 jimwick.vt@gmail.com  

 
Silversmithing   Ruth Frothingham   513  985-2564 rwfroth@gmail.com 

Betsy Bogner    600  863-3076 betbogs@aol.com 
 

Social     Genevieve Rideout   H118  985-1414 genrivt@yahoo.com  
    Pat Wegner    83  399-2194 pvwegner@gmail.com 
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Sports    TBD 

Studio Art – Oil Painting Barney Hamby    507  985-1440 wbarneyhamby@gmail.com 
    Jackie Duffek    612  985-5718 jacky@duffek.com 
 
Studio Art - Water Color Sally Conrad    H205  658-1047 dconrad@uvm.edu 
 
Sugaring   Bill Mather    118  985-5172 matherwb@aol.com 

Tag Sale   Mary Lou Robinson   527  777-0635 mlrobmd@gmail.com 
    Kay Stambler    H319  862-5220 kstambler@gmail.com 

Jim Wick    B209  489-0439 jimwick.vt@gmail.com 
 
Tennis    Dick Hong    78  985-9121 rxhong@gmail.com 

Transitions   Elise Widlund    818  489-5318 elisewidlund@gmail.com 

Trillium   Steve Mayer    B303  985-0037 stephenjmayer@hotmail.com 

Trails    Bill Mather    118  985-5172 matherwb@aol.com 

Vt. Humanities   Tina Stearns    503  985-8998 christinastearns16@gmail.com 

Wall Art   Elise Widlund    818  489-5318 elisewidlund@gmail.com  

Woodshop   Paul Jagielski    604  985-0633 pjjagi@gmail.com 

 

If you have any questions about these committees or would like to meet to discuss programs and events, feel free to contact the Wake 
Robin Program Coordinator (staff) Jena Necrason 264-5107 jnecrason@wakerobin.com or Lu Chevrier, Chair, Committee Advisory 
Council 497-3055 lucretiachevrier@gmail.com.       


